10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

Asst Principal/Executive Officer -
CMI

Asst Principal/Executive Officer -
CMI

Asst Principal/Executive Officer -
CMI

Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute

Counselor/California Military
Institute

Principal - Charter Schools

Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute

Asst Principal/Executive Officer -
CMI

Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

California Military Institute

California Military Institute

California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

Department

California Military Institute

California Military Institute

California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

Total Wages
$106,199

$89,995

$86,822

$83,041
$81,273
$79,824

$79,470
$79,132
$78,357
$75,367
$75,217
$74,936
$74,713
$73,364
$73,184
$73,182
$72,416
$71,518
$71,508
$71,373
$71,011
$69,758
$68,086

$68,012
$66,795
$66,312
$64,212



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Principal - Charter Schools
Teacher/California Military Institute
CMI - Office Clerk
Teacher/California Military Institute
CMI - Custodian
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
CMI - Guidance/Sis Tech/Registrar
CMI - Custodian

CMI - Account Clerk

Principal Secretary - CMI

CMI - Campus Safety Officer

CMI - Office Clerk
Teacher/California Military Institute
CMI - Secretary

CMI - Custodian

Lead Nutrition Services Assistant
Teacher/California Military Institute
CMI - Office Clerk
Teacher/California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

$60,861
$58,337
$58,156
$56,183
$53,950
$53,939
$52,493
$51,136
$50,732
$50,161
$48,907
$47,521
$43,510
$42,462
$42,340
$41,262
$41,214
$40,122
$39,721
$39,366
$39,288
$37,279
$36,411
$36,122
$34,481
$33,748
$33,201
$32,961
$32,069
$31,847
$30,822
$28,347



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

CMI - Campus Safety Officer
Teacher/California Military Institute
Health Clerk ~ CMI

CMI - Custodian
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute

Counselor/California Military
Institute

Teacher/California Military Institute
Nutrition Services Assistant
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Teacher/California Military Institute
Nutrition Services Assistant

CMI - Campus Safety Officer

CMI - Family Outreach Coordinator
Bilingual

Teacher/California Military Institute
CMI - Military Advisor (Position)
Teacher/California Military Institute
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

CMI - Campus Safety Officer

CMI - Baseball

CMI - Football Assistant

CMI - Football Assistant

CMI - Soccer - Boys

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

$28,155
$27,861
$27,638
$27,458
$25,121
$24,120
$23,757
$23,173

$19,097
$18,460
$17,725
$17,625
$17,187
$13,310
$11,697
$11,428

$10,859
$10,302
$8,106
$7,680
$5,352
$4,404
$3,672
$3,117
$3,100
$2,638
$2,496
$2,496
$2,110



89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Information Technology Technician
- CMI

CMI - Baseball Assistant

CMI - Softball Assistant

CMI - Basketball Assistant - Girls
CMI - Track Assistant

CMI - Football Assistant

California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

California Military Institute

California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute
California Military Institute

$1,900

$1,055
$1,055
$528
$528
$237



