	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Principal/Executive Officer - CMI		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$106,199
2.	Asst Principal/Executive Officer - CMI		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$89,995
3.	Asst Principal/Executive Officer - CMI		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$86,822
4.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$83,041
5.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$81,273
6.	Counselor/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$79,824
7.	Principal - Charter Schools		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$79,470
8.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$79,132
9.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$78,357
10.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$75,367
11.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$75,217
12.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$74,936
13.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$74,713
14.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$73,364
15.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$73,184
16.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$73,182
17.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$72,416
18.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$71,518
19.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$71,508
20.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$71,373
21.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$71,011
22.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$69,758
23.	Asst Principal/Executive Officer - CMI		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$68,086
24.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$68,012
25.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$66,795
26.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$66,312
27.	Teacher/California Military Institute		California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$64,212

28.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$60,861
29.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$58,337
30.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$58,156
31.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$56,183
32.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$53,950
33.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$53,939
34.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$52,493
35.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$51,136
36.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$50,732
37.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$50,161
38.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$48,907
39.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$47,521
40.	Principal - Charter Schools	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$43,510
41.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$42,462
42.	CMI - Office Clerk	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$42,340
43.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$41,262
44.	CMI - Custodian	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$41,214
45.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$40,122
46.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$39,721
47.	CMI - Guidance/Sis Tech/Registrar	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$39,366
48.	CMI - Custodian	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$39,288
49.	CMI - Account Clerk	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$37,279
50.	Principal Secretary - CMI	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$36,411
51.	CMI - Campus Safety Officer	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$36,122
52.	CMI - Office Clerk	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$34,481
53.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$33,748
54.	CMI - Secretary	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$33,201
55.	CMI - Custodian	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$32,961
56.	Lead Nutrition Services Assistant	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$32,069
57.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$31,847
58.	CMI - Office Clerk	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$30,822
59.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$28,347

60.	CMI - Campus Safety Officer	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$28,155
61.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$27,861
62.	Health Clerk ~ CMI	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$27,638
63.	CMI - Custodian	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$27,458
64.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$25,121
65.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$24,120
66.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$23,757
67.	Counselor/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$23,173
68.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$19,097
69.	Nutrition Services Assistant	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$18,460
70.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$17,725
71.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$17,625
72.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$17,187
73.	Nutrition Services Assistant	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$13,310
74.	CMI - Campus Safety Officer	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$11,697
75.	CMI - Family Outreach Coordinator Bilingual	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$11,428
76.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$10,859
77.	CMI - Military Advisor (Position)	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$10,302
78.	Teacher/California Military Institute	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$8,106
79.	Board Member	California Military Institute	Board Of Education	\$7,680
80.	Board Member	California Military Institute	Board Of Education	\$5,352
81.	Board Member	California Military Institute	Board Of Education	\$4,404
82.	Board Member	California Military Institute	Board Of Education	\$3,672
83.	Board Member	California Military Institute	Board Of Education	\$3,117
84.	CMI - Campus Safety Officer	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$3,100
85.	CMI - Baseball	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$2,638
86.	CMI - Football Assistant	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$2,496
87.	CMI - Football Assistant	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$2,496
88.	CMI - Soccer - Boys	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$2,110

89.	Information Technology Technician - CMI	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$1,900
90.	CMI - Baseball Assistant	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$1,055
91.	CMI - Softball Assistant	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$1,055
92.	CMI - Basketball Assistant - Girls	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$528
93.	CMI - Track Assistant	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$528
94.	CMI - Football Assistant	California Military Institute	California Military Institute	\$237